Edycja biegu

Miejsce

Nazwisko

Wachulec

Makowiec
Kobos
Goéralczyk
Agiejczyk
Swierczynriski
Machlowski
Pietrzyk

Harasimowicz

Kijanka
Mierzwa
Maslanka
Kalicinski
Mdaldner
Tylek
Kammer

Punktacja poza klasyfikacja GPK

Zemfa
Jachym
Wierdak
Dfugosz
Wosik
tabuzinski
Pottorak
Czech
Kruk
Pawlica
Ostrowski
Olejko
Tabaka
Krzyzewski
Kosibor
Wiecek
Bogacki
Sosna
Majchrzak
Swatdek
Gil

Smogorowski

Pajagk
Dubaj
Nowak
Pienigdz
Biernawski

Wiadystaw

Robert M35| 80 45 36 40 40 205
Tomasz M20| 50 36 45 32 29 163
Szymon M20 18 29 36 32 115
Wojciech M20| 40 29 22 20 111
Bartosz M16| 36 32 14 22 104
tukasz M20| 3 20 26 24 14 84

Woijciech M35] 22 16 20 14 12 72

tukasz M35| 16 9 24 22 8 71

Artur M35] 11 11 16 7 10 48

Maciej M35 10 12 13 11 46

Jarostaw M35 s 5 7 11 13 36

Bogustaw M50( 7 8 12 7 34

Rafat M35 1 7 11 9 28

Rafat M35( 4 6 9 0 19

Krzysztof M20 3 6 0 5 14

Marcin M20 100 100
Tomasz M16 100 100
Hubert M35 100 100
Andrzej M20 100 100
Daniel M20 80 80

Stawomir M35| 26 22 26 74

Sylwestr M35 15 29 24 68

Robert M20| 20 40 60

Piotr M20 60 60

Jozef M20 32 26 58

Olek M20] 32 24 56

Michat M20 18 15 20 53

Marek M20| 45 45

Kamil M20 45 45

Krzysztof M35 29 16 45

Maciej M35 40 40

Rafat M20] 9 13 15 37

Barttomiej M20| 24 13 37

Jakub M20| 14 12 10 36

Konrad M20 2 16 18 36

Jacek M20 26 26

tukasz M20 5 18 23

Tomasz M20( 8 14 22

Maciej M20| 18 18

Kamil M20| 15 15

Krzysztof M35 15 15

Piotr M35 13 13




Dudziak
Mossoczy
Olszewski
Majkowski
Grzyb
Ferenc
Zabiegaj
Procajto
Majewski
Pazdan
Wijas
Sporysz
Slezak
Kostka
Duda
Krupa
Jodtowski
Bas
Btachut

Tomasz
Zbigniew
Marek
Piotr
Kazimierz
Kamil

Jan
Tomasz
Krzysztof
Marek
Mariusz
Mateusz
Tomasz
Aleksander
Seweryn
Przemystaw
Jan

Robert
Dawid

M20
M20
M20
M35
M35
M20
M16
M20
M20
M20
M35
M16
M35
M20
M20
M20
M20
M50
M16

12 12
4 12
10 10
10 10
10
9
8 8
7
6 6
6
5
4
4
3 3
3
2 2
2
2
1




